
 
 

Outdoor Experiences, powered by Boutique Travel Services and 1919744 
Ontario Inc. (TICO #50022034). 

 

Canada to Punta Cana 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Planning to travel on different dates? Send us a message and our team will be happy to 
assist you in finding the best hotel and price to match your budget. All package quotes are 
completely free of charge. 

Majestic Colonial Punta Cana
Riu Bambu

Royalton Splash Punta Cana
Grand Sirenis Punta Cana 

Dreams Macao Beach Punta Cana
Iberostar Selection Bavaro

Vista Sol Punta Cana
Sunscape Coco Punta Cana

Melia Caribe Beach

1675

Hotel 
Price per Person (USD) – 7 Nights, Double Occupancy

Note: Prices are subject to change at the time of booking

Flight + Hotel Packages from Toronto to Punta Cana

Date Price

May-26
May-26
May-26

May-26
April-26

1345

March-26 2555

1565
1775

2065
2375

April-26 1915

April-26 1655
April-26

Tropical Deluxe
Sunscape Coco Punta Cana

Riu Bambu
Grand Bavaro Princess

Royalton Splash Punta Cana
Ocean Blue and Sand 
Grand Bavaro Princess

Flight + Hotel Packages from Montreal to Punta Cana
Hotel 

Price per Person (USD) – 7 Nights, Double Occupancy
Fecha Precio

March-26 2065
March-26 1765
March-26 1965

Note: Prices are subject to change at the time of booking
April-26 1875

March-26 2175
April-26 1675
April-26 1805


