



Canada to Punta Cana

Flight + Hotel Packages from Toronto to Punta Cana		
Hotel	Price per Person (USD) – 7 Nights, Double Occupancy	
	Date	Price
Majestic Colonial Punta Cana	March-26	2555
Riu Bambu	April-26	1655
Royalton Splash Punta Cana	April-26	1675
Grand Sirenis Punta Cana	April-26	1915
Dreams Macao Beach Punta Cana	April-26	2375
Iberostar Selection Bavaro	May-26	2065
Vista Sol Punta Cana	May-26	1345
Sunscape Coco Punta Cana	May-26	1565
Melia Caribe Beach	May-26	1775
Note: Prices are subject to change at the time of booking		

Flight + Hotel Packages from Montreal to Punta Cana		
Hotel	Price per Person (USD) – 7 Nights, Double Occupancy	
	Fecha	Precio
Tropical Deluxe	March-26	2065
Sunscape Coco Punta Cana	March-26	1765
Riu Bambu	March-26	1965
Grand Bavaro Princess	March-26	2175
Royalton Splash Punta Cana	April-26	1675
Ocean Blue and Sand	April-26	1805
Grand Bavaro Princess	April-26	1875
Note: Prices are subject to change at the time of booking		

Planning to travel on different dates? Send us a message and our team will be happy to assist you in finding the best hotel and price to match your budget. All package quotes are completely free of charge.

**Outdoor Experiences, powered by Boutique Travel Services and 1919744
Ontario Inc. (TICO #50022034).**